EXPORT IEC RATED
SERIES TS 930 • 125 - 2000 AMP
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
THOMSON POWER SYSTEMS TS 930 AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES OFFER
THE FOLLOWING:
POWER CONTACTOR SWITCHING UNITS
• 100% Continuous Current Ratings for use with all load
types

• Utility return timer (adjustable)
• Engine start timer (adjustable)
• Engine cool down timer (adjustable)
• Local utility power fail simulation test pushbutton &
LED, front faceplate mounted
• Engine start contact (5A,120/240VAC resistive max.)
• Multi-Language support
• RTC Event and Performance Logs
• In-Phase Transfer with Passive Synch Check
STANDARD FEATURES
ELECTRICAL RATINGS/ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS/CABLE TERMINALS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (FIELD INSTALLABLE)
1 Enclosure dimensions are for reference. (DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION)
2 All cable connections rated for copper conductors only
CODE DESCRIPTION
TS930-N3R250A 125A - 250A NEMA 3R Door Kit
TS930-N3R630A 400A - 630A NEMA 3R Door Kit
TS930-HTR Enclosure Heater Kit, 220 Vac
TS930-12VDCC 12 Volt Adapter Kit
TS930-PRGCBL Programming Cable, ComAP
TS930-ETHCBL Ethernet Cable, ComAP
TS930-LPM-250 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 125A - 250A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-400 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 400A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-800 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 630A - 800A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-1250 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 1000A - 1250A Current Transformer
TS930-LPM-2000 Load Power Metering (V, A, F, kW), 1600A - 2000A Current Transformer
The following optional field installable accessory kits can be ordered separately by specifying the following item codes:
MODEL AMPERAGE MAX
VOLTAGE
POLES WITHSTAND
CURRENT RATING
(lcm @ 480VAC)
DIMENSIONS1  SHIPPING
WEIGHT
lbs (kg)
TERMINAL RATING2
HEIGHT
INCHES
(mm)
WIDTH
INCHES
(mm)
DEPTH
INCHES
(mm)
QTY
(PER PHASE)
RANGE
TS933A0125A 125A 480V 3 7.65kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
55 lbs
(25.0) 1 #14 - 2/0
TS933A0160A 160A 480V 3 17kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
55 lbs
(25.0) 1 #6 - 300 mcm
TS933A0200A 200A 480V 3 17kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
60 lbs
(27.2)
1 #6 - 300 mcm
TS933A0250A 250A 480V 3 17kA 33”
(838)
19”
(483)
11”
(279)
60 lbs
(27.2)
1 #6 - 350 mcm
TS933A0400A 400A 480V 3 24kA 45”
(1143)
25”
(635)
11”
(279)
105 lbs
(47.6) 2 #2/0 - 500 mcm
TS933A0630A 630A 480V 3 24kA 45”
(1143)
25”
(635)
11”
(279)
110 lbs
(49.9) 2 #2/0 - 500 mcm
TS933A0800A 800A 480V 3 52.5kA 74”
(1880)
30”
 (762)
26”
(660)
570 lbs
(258.6) 4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A1000A 1000A 480V 3 52.5kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
570 lbs
(258.6)
4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A1250A 1250A 480V 3 63kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
585 lbs
(265.4)
4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A1600A 1600A 480V 3 73.5kA 74”
(1880)
30”
(762)
26”
(660)
600 lbs
(272.2)
4 #4 - 600 mcm
TS933A2000A 2000A 480V 3 84kA 84”
(2134)
33”
(838)
33”